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WELCOME =

Elif Koral 4 minutes ago
Will you provide a recording?

Ask your Questions

@0 Q

irisdatacapture.com/webinars
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Modular Toolkit

o Feqgtures into
modules

* License/Integrate
ONLY what you
need

@O

IMAGE FORMATS

bmp, tiff, png, ipeg

OFFICE

docx, xIsx, pptx, rtf

PDF
image-only PDF,
searchable PDF,

| hyper compressed

PDF

IMAGE FORMATS
bmp, tiff, png, jpeg,
jpeg2000,
jbig2

OTHERS
HTML, XML,
ALTO, txt

IMAGE
PDF ENHANCEMENT

Image, Text

deskew, auto-

orientation
binarization,

A CLEANUP
color dropout,
lines removal,

BARCODE
RECogNiTION

1D BARCODES

Code 39 Code 128,

Code 93, EAN, MSI,
UPC, Interleaved 2 of 5, etc.

() IRIS /Your expert in Data Capture...

2D BARCODES
PDF417, QR code,
Aztec, Datamatrix

FORMS

etc,

MOBILE
CAPTURE
perspective
correction, quality
assessment

EUROPEAN
Latin, Cyrillic, Greek

Chinese (Simplified
and Traditional),
Japanese, Korean,
Thai,Hindi, Latin-based
S languages
—

MIDDLE EAST
Arabic, Farsi,
Hebrew

FORM SPECIFIC
ICR, Banking
fonts
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s New OCR Technology
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L LL IRISOCR™ SDK | Benefits

Good Market Value R&D Support

Customer Qriented Roadmap Commercial Flexibility
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Conclusion

European, good quality, favor speed
European, mixed quality, favor speed
European, good quality, favor accuracy
Furopean, mixed quality, favor accuracy
Asian, good quality, favor speed
Asian, good quality, favor accuracy
Japanese, mixed quality, favor speed
Japanese, mixed quality, favor accuracy

9

97,98%
97,15%
968,05%
99,02%
99,37%
99,38%
97,84%

97,83%

98,80%
97,91%
99,60%
98,81%
94,85%
98,99%
93,82%

95,79%
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99,77%
98,61%
99,78%
99,27%
99,54%
99,54%
98,87%
98,87%
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They Trust Us

Canon [,\Adobe’ @ Evernote
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Thursday, September 9th @lpm GMT (3pm
CET; 2am EST)

Automate Order
Confirmation Capture with
IRISXtract™

Speaker(s): Walter Enzenberger & Jahush
Haxha

The IRISXtract™ platform offers @ multitude of

ou e possibilities to customize your document
content extraction solutions. In this webinar we
Tha will demonstrate how easy it is to add Order

Confirmation processing t..

REPLAY & RESOURCES

irisdatacapture.com/webinars/past
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